2024 W800 Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Meter(s)

25031/A

Ref .Handlebar 92075

92027

Ref .Hand lebar

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2024 W800

PARTS LIST
Meter(s)

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,METER COVER,LH (Ref # 11057)
BRACKET,METER COVER,RH (Ref # 11057A)
COVER,METER (Ref # 14093)
COVER,METER CASE,LWR (Ref # 14093A)
SOCKET,WEDGE BASE,T-5 (Ref # 23017)
BRACKET-METER (Ref # 25008)
COVER-METER CASE,UPP (Ref # 25023)
METER-ASSY,KPH (Ref # 25031)
SCREW,4X16,BLACK (Ref # 92009)
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)
COLLAR,L=13.1,BLACK (Ref # 92027)
BULB,12V 2W,T5 (Ref # 92069)
DAMPER,10X24X12 (Ref # 92075)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)
SCREW,5X10 (Ref # 92172)
BOLT-SOCKET,6X22 (Ref # 120)

PART NUMBER

11057-2094
11057-2095
14093-0795
14093-0880
23017-1063
25008-0048
25023-0098
25031-0869
92009-1158
92015-1757
92027-1450
92069-1105
92075-1690
92154-0209
92172-0007
120CA0622

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

22 N DN DN D A A AN A A A A

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



