



# 2024 W800

## PARTS LIST

### Meter(s)

**Kawasaki**

Let the Good Times Roll®

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,METER COVER,LH (Ref # 11057)	11057-2094	1
BRACKET,METER COVER,RH (Ref # 11057A)	11057-2095	1
COVER,METER (Ref # 14093)	14093-0795	1
COVER,METER CASE,LWR (Ref # 14093A)	14093-0880	1
SOCKET,WEDGE BASE,T-5 (Ref # 23017)	23017-1063	2
BRACKET-METER (Ref # 25008)	25008-0048	1
COVER-METER CASE,UPP (Ref # 25023)	25023-0098	1
METER-ASSY,KPH (Ref # 25031)	25031-0869	1
SCREW,4X16,BLACK (Ref # 92009)	92009-1158	4
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1757	2
COLLAR,L=13.1,BLACK (Ref # 92027)	92027-1450	4
BULB,12V 2W,T5 (Ref # 92069)	92069-1105	2
DAMPER,10X24X12 (Ref # 92075)	92075-1690	4
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0209	2
SCREW,5X10 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0007	4
BOLT-SOCKET,6X22 (Ref # 120)	120CA0622	4